Indoor / Outdoor
LED lamps
PAR lamps
A classic design for a familiar look
Philips LED PAR Lamps provide the familiar look and feel of
traditional halogen PARs while using a fraction of the energy.
Benefits
•	 Energy savings of 85% when

Model
No. (12nc)
Order Code
(description)
Nom.
watts
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color
Temp
(CRI)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(deg)
LED
lifetime 1
(hrs.)
MBCP 2
(cd) MC/CP 3 PIPO 4 Legend
PAR20 lamp 50W equivalent dimmable 5
D   E  586354 929003739304 5.5PAR20/COR/F25/927-922/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 2200-2700 25 25000 1300 CorePro Active A
D   E  586362 929003739404 5.5PAR20/COR/F40/927-922/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 2200-2700 40 25000 800 CorePro Active A
D  E  586370 929003739504 5.5PAR20/COR/F25/930/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 3000 25 25000 1500 CorePro Active A
D  E  586388 929003739604 5.5PAR20/COR/F40/930/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 3000 40 25000 1000 CorePro Active A
D  E  586396 929003739704 5.5PAR20/COR/F25/940/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 4000 25 25000 1500 CorePro Active A
D  E  586404 929003739804 5.5PAR20/COR/F40/940/DIM/P/T20 6/1FB 5.5 600 120 90 4000 40 25000 1000 CorePro Active A
PAR30L lamp 75W equivalent dimmable
W  E  586263 929003738404 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 8.5 850 120 90 2700 25 25000 3300 CorePro Active B
W  E  586271 929003738504 8.5PAR30L/COR/927/F40/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 8.5 850 120 90 2700 40 25000 1600 CorePro Active B
W  E  586289 929003738604 8.5PAR30L/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 8.5 900 120 90 3000 25 25000 3300 CorePro Active B